Neurovascular
SystemTM
• �The Contour device is a Nitinol micro-braided mesh
implant containing a platinum core wire for visualization
• �The device is available in a range of five sizes allowing
for the treatment of small to medium aneurysms
• �Contour is compatible with a 0.021” and 0.027” micro-catheter

Emergo Europe B.V.
Prinsessegracht 20
2514AP The Hague
The Netherlands
Cerus Endovascular LTD
John Eccles House,
Oxford Science Park
Oxford OX4 4GP
United Kingdom
Cerus Endovascular, Inc.
47757 Fremont Boulevard
Fremont, CA 94538 USA
+1 (510) 651 4000
Product Code MC Diameter (mm) Aneurysm Neck (mm) Aneurysm Width (mm)
CNS21005-15 0.021” 5.0 2.0 - 3.0 2.0 - 3.5
CNS21007-15 0.021” 7.0 3.0 - 5.0 3.0 - 5.5
CNS21009-15 0.021” 9.0 4.0 - 6.0 5.0 - 7.5
CNS011-15 0.027” 11.0 5.0 - 8.0 7.0 - 8.5
CNS014-15 0.027” 14.0 7.0 - 10.0 8.0 - 10.5
Contour Neurovascular SystemTM is a registered trademark of Cerus Endovascular Ltd.
Prior to use, refer to the Instructions for Use supplied with products for indications,
contraindications, warnings, precautions, and suggested procedure.
The Contour Neurovascular SystemTM, Models CNS21005-15, CNS21007-15,